FALL RIVER SCHOOL COMMITTEE
SCHOOL COMMITTEE MEETINGS
2019 - 2020
All meetings are scheduled for 5:30 P.M.

2019 School
September Monday 09/09/19 Morton
October Tuesday 10/15/19 Kuss
November Monday 11/18/19 Morton
December Monday 12/09/19 Kuss
2020

January Monday 01/13/20 Morton
February Monday 02/10/20 Kuss
March Monday 03/09/20 Morton
April Monday 04/13/20 Kuss
May Monday 05/11/20 Morton
June Monday 06/08/20 Durfee

Tentative Summer Meetings:

July

August

Monday

Monday

07/20/20

08/17/20

TBA

TBA
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